ensuring safety and comfort...
LED BORDERLESS DOWN LIGHT SURFACE LED SLIM DOWN LIGHT SURFACE
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (DAY) Item Code (COOL) Item Code (WARM) Power Frame Dimensions (mm)
DLD9-120-SRW/65 DLD9-120-SRW/40 DLD9-120-SRW/30 09w Round L:120 x W:120 x H:25
DLD9-120-SSW/65 DLD9-120-SSW/40 DLD9-120-SSW/30 09w Square L:120 x W:120 x H:25
DLD16-170-SRW/65 DLD16-170-SRW/40 DLD16-170-SRW/30 16w Round L:170 x W:170 x H:25
DLD16-170-SSW/65 DLD16-170-SSW/40 DLD16-170-SSW/30 16w Square L:170 x W:170 x H:25
DLD18-120-SRW/60 DLD18-120-SRW/40 DLD18-120-SSW/30 18w Round L:120 x W:120 x H:40
DLD18-120-SSW/60 DLD18-120-SSW/40 DLD18-120-SSW/30 18w Square L:120 x W:120 x H:40
- DLD24-175-SRW/40 DLD24-175-SRW/30 24w Round L:175 x W:175 x H:40
- DLD24-175-SSW/40 - 24w Square L:175 x W:175 x H:40
DLD30-300-SRW/65 - - 30w Round L:300 x W:300 x H:25
DLD30-300-SSW/65 - - 30w Square L:300 x W:300 x H:25
Operating Voltage 90~265V at 50/60Hz CCT (K) :: 6500K/4000K/3000K
Lumen Maintenance ± 5% after 8,000hrs CRI :: ra>80 PF :: >0.6 Lumen :: 90lm/w
BORDERLESS
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768